
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1209 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/11/2022 Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2022

Title: Draft Item #18 Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the consultant contract with
AECOM/AZTECA Joint Venture to provide additional program management and staff augmentation
services to complete the 2017 Bond Program horizontal projects for Streets and Transportation - Not
to exceed $430,580.31 from $7,514,491.04, to $7,945,071.35 - Financing: Bond Program
Administration Fund-BCM

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

